
ROUTE SHEET 09/04/2019

TIME LOCATION

04 PM SQHS Tutorial Bus **No Friday**
04 DeGraaff, Lisa

SQUALICUM HIGH SCHOOL (SQHS)4:25 pm

Start On SQHS Bus Loop  

R - McLeod Rd  

L - E Sunset Dr  

L - Woburn St  

L - E Connecticut St  

R - Yew St

E CONNECTICUT ST & YEW ST4:30 pm

R - Alabama St  

R - Woburn St  

L - E Sunset Dr

STUDIO LN & E SUNSET DR4:35 pm

R - Orleans St  

Becomes - Woodstock Way  

Becomes - James St

ORCHARD DR & JAMES STREET RD4:37 pm

L - E Bakerview Rd

DEEMER RD & E BAKERVIEW RD4:39 pm

Becomes - W Bakerview Rd  

R - Eliza Rd

ELIZA RD & DARBY DR4:46 pm
stop after Eliza

L - Darby Dr  

L - Palisade Way  

R - W Bakerview Rd  

L - Northwest Ave  

Enter traffic circle and take 3rd exit onto 

Northwest Ave

NORTHWEST & STERLING DR4:53 pm

L - W Bakerview Rd  

Becomes - W Bakerview Rd  

L - Bennett Dr  

R - Alderwood Ave  

L - Redwood Ave  

R - Hollywood Ave

ALDERWOOD ELEMENTARY4:59 pm

R - Alderwood Ave  

R - W Maplewood Ave  

L - SMS Bus Loop

SMS BUS LOOP5:00 pm

R - W Maplewood Ave  

R - W Bakerview Rd  

R - I-5 S  

R - Ohio St Exit  

Becomes Ohio St  

L - James St  

R - Meador Ave

BUS GARAGE CLOCK-OUT 5:20 PM5:15 pm

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.8 Bellingham Public Schools1of
CTrip13_bellingham.rpt

Last "Updated" Date: 08/26/2019

Print Date: 9/4/2019


